
Akzo Nobel India Limited 

25 August 2023 

Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
1st floor, New Trading Ring 

Rotunda Building, P J Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort 
Mumbai-400 001 
Scrip Code: 500710 

Dear Sirs, 

The Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Sandra (E) 

Mumbai - 400051 

Symbol: AKZOINDIA

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of 

share certificate. 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate 
against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below: 

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF FOLIO NO CERT. DISTINCTIVE 

NO/S NO. FROM 

RAMANATHPUR SAMPATH IYENGAR LAKSHMI RS 180 182306 28683272 

R S  PRASAD 

RAMANATHPUR SAMPATH IYENGAR LAKSHMI RS 181 184659 28702674 

R S  PRASAD 

SHRI DHIRENDRA CHHOTALAL MEHTA DCMOOS 228466 33174054 

228468 

RAM LALLKAD RLK004 348259 40662208 

SARA ALEXANDER, SA 194 283907 40232982 

VT TITUS 

BABU LAL BHOGILAL JANI BBJOOl 279061 40083463 

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records. 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Akzo Nobel India Limited 

Krishna R 
Wholetime Director & CFO 
DIN: 03384607 

1;1agnum T� . � T IU 1.V.Al!-'i..2,UlO 
Golf Course Extension Road, Sector-58 www.akzonobel.co.ln 
Gurugram - 122 011 
Haryana, India 

REGISTERED IN 

THE NAME OF 

28683276 

28702675 

33174173 

40662214 

40233031 

40083479 

Registered 01r.ce GeeW>j8'1Apaflmont. lat Floor. 8-8. �•,ddleton Sheet. Kalka"'· 700 071 CIN L2C292W81954PLC021518 

NO.OF 

SHARES 

5 

2 

120 

7 

so 

17 


		2023-08-25T16:56:12+0530
	KRISHNA RALLAPALLI




