

25 August 2023

Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited 1st floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort

Mumbai-400 001 Scrip Code: 500710 The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai – 400051

Symbol: AKZOINDIA

Dear Sirs,

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of share certificate.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below:

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF	FOLIO NO	CERT. NO/S	NO. FROM	REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF	NO. OF SHARES
RAMANATHPUR SAMPATH IYENGAR LAKSHMI R S PRASAD	RS 180	182306	28683272	28683276	5
RAMANATHPUR SAMPATH IYENGAR LAKSHMI R S PRASAD	RS 181	184659	28702674	28702675	2
SHRI DHIRENDRA CHHOTALAL MEHTA	DCM005	228466- 228468	33174054	33174173	120
RAM LALL KAD	RLK004	348259	40662208	40662214	7
SARA ALEXANDER, V T TITUS	SA 194	283907	40232982	40233031	50
BABULAL BHOGILAL JANI	BBJ001	279061	40083463	40083479	17

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records.

Yours Faithfully, For Akzo Nobel India Limited

Krishna R Wholetime Director & CFO DIN: 03384607